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MPO/MTP Cassette Module
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MPO/MTP Cassette 

Description 

MPO/MTP LC Cassette

MPO/MTP SC Cassette

Can be plugged into 1U 

and 4U rack

Configuration

12f MPO to 12 LC/SC

24f MPO to 24 LC

2x12f MPO to 24 LC

48f MPO to 48 LC

N*12f MPO to N*12 LC

Different density module box and 

1U & 4U rack available

Connectors

12/24/48f MPO MTP

LC/SC/FC/MU/E2000

Adaptor Panel

Description Configuration Connectors

Adaptor Panel 6 LC/SC Adapter

6 MPO/MTP Adapter

6 LC W/4 ports Adapter

8 MPO/MTP Adapter

8 LC Adapter

12 SC simplex Adapter

24 LC duplex Adapter

MPO/MTP

Generic optical jumper

Description Configuration Connectors

Simplex and Duplex

 optical jumper

Simplex LC-LC,SC-SC,LC-SC,etc.

Duplex LC-LC,SC-SC,LC-SC,etc.

LC/SC/FC/MU/E2000

1U Rack

4U Rack
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Fiber

#

Fiber

Height

(nm)

Diff.
Height

(nm)

Adj.
Height

(nm)
Core

Dip�(nm)
Tip�radius

(mm)
1 1403 -2 n/a 165 2.53 X�Endface�Angle�(?) 0.006
2 1399 -7 4 153 2.42 Y�Endface�Angle�(?) -0.056
3 1405 -1 -7 192 3.35 X�Fibers�Slope�(?) 0.006
4 1371 -35 33 180 3.78 Y�Fibers�Slope�(?) -0.133
5 1389 -16 -19 161 4.63 X�ROC�(mm) 197769
6 1403 -2 -15 163 4.65 Y�ROC�(mm) 458
7 1410 4 -7 143 4.54 Max.�Diff.�Height�All�Fib.�(nm) 53
8 1407 2 2 142 4.27 Max.�Diff.�Height�Adj.�Fib.�(nm) 33
9 1424 19 -18 130 4.41 Flatness�Deviation�(nm) 110

10 1415 9 9 136 4.03 Max.�Core�Dip�(nm) 192

11 1419 13 -5 138 3.92 Co-planarity�(nm) 28
12 1414 9 4 149 3.75 Valid�Pixels�Ration�(%) 89.8

Geometry�Limit�(N) n/a
Endface�Definition�File Sample�ID
MT_12_PC_MM_SUB2.efd 30014288-A2

PASS

TEST

100%
TEST
100%
TEST

Outer Sheath

Aramid Yarn 
Strength Member

250um Multi-color
Optical Fiber

◆ For installation in horizontal patch extension from consolidation 

  point to the workstation outlets. 

◆ High Density Fiber Management. Telecommunications 

  and Broadband / CATV networks. 

◆ DACS. 

◆ LAN/WAN Premises

Applications



Outer Sheath

Aramid Yarn 
Strength Member

250um Multi-color
Optical Fiber

�
�

TEST

100%
TEST
100%
TEST



TEST

100%
TEST
100%
TEST

Outer Jacket

Ripcord

FRP Central 
Strength Member

3.0mm 12F subunit 
cable with kevlar

250um Multi-color 
Optical Fiber

Applications

X

Polarity 

Options

O  

A  

B  

R  

C   Type C

Others

Type B

Type A

Type R



Applications

TEST

100%
TEST
100%
TEST



TEST
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TEST
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TEST



TEST

100%
TEST
100%
TEST

Part�Number�Generator



Overview

Fiber countPACKGE TYPE

X

1U

2U

3U

4U

1U Rack

2U Rack

3U Rack

4U Rack

Type

GM

GigaC™ 
MPO/MTP
Serial Product 

GM

SLOT COUNT

XX

3 3 slots

4 4 slots

5 5 slots

Part�Number�Generator

Adaptor�Plates
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LC duplex Adapter

Dust pannel for�Chassis

MPO/MTP Adapter

6�LC�Adapter
6 MPO/MTP�Adapter

8 MPO/MTP�Adapter

8 LC Adapter

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12

SC duplex Adapter

6 SC�Adapter
6 LC W/4�ports�Adapter
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24�LC�duplex�Adapter

12�SC�simplex Adapter

Dust Pannel



Standard�
BootS

UnIBoot

LC Uniboot patchcords 

Input Connector

XX/XX

FC/UPC

FC/APC

SC/UPC

SC/APC

Output 
Connector

XX/XX

FC/UPC

FC/APC

SC/UPC

SC/APC

Fiber Type

XX

SM(G652D、G657A)

MM(50/125、62.5/125)

others

Core

XX

SX(Simplex)

DX(Duplex)

other set

Length

XX

XXXm

XX

Cable OD

250μm

0.9mm

2.0mm

3.0mm

others

GP

Type

GigaC™ 
optical 
patchcord
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